\wg LA A= 1P (3 +YA: 2025/12/03

e BB R S E S EHEE:  2025/12/03 8:56:31
a—F & AfRIE
10020 B&-% 320
10072 #H-E iR H 50
10146 FENXE (H) 80
10147 HFHEOHF (B) 400
10208 8 (B2) 2950
10271 Ho—#H (B) 400
10290 FEENE (FH) 240
10357 FDHEF (| 1840
10361 FFHERIL (F]) 640
10401 FEDHE (&) 240
10447 FEHEBAR (F]) 900
13001 HB-/M 150
13002 #H-/Ng 750
13020 RB&-/INE 250
13026 #-7 RB&/NIE 90
13065 VUZE (#) 300
13218 HBIE (F) 250
13283 #I#kfH 150
13677 BROSFHL () 2290
13678 #&IE  (FR) 4000
13698 BRDEE (FF) 1600
15001 BH:-RTL—% 300
15020 E&-RTL—% 950
15245 2 JILET 320
15449 A v )L Ls 140
16000 H—H—3 3> 38
16003 Fr-H—= 50
16004 E>%-h—* 150
16006 21— -h—H 100
16031 TH+EU7F 100
16084 <R#% 1200
16100 JLAX 50
16171 L—2F54k 100
16312 AT 100
17000 SPH—X 100
17002 #:-SPH—X 50
17004 E>%-SPh—=x 50
17020 ;E&-SPh—= 150

1/4 R—



a—Fk
18000
18002
18003
18004
18005
18006
18085
18249
18276
19004
19047
20020
20132
20239
21121
22020
22120
22146
23081
25026
25033
25070
25132
25161
25217
25336
26502
26567
27040
27041
27502
27546
28070
28097
28100
28500
28529
28566
30051
30553

B

INT

L RVA

0/ RVAN
Evy-\5
ALoD NS
VA EIIVAS
TINSUFT
I—REVY
< d—1)—N

E>9:-SP/I\S

¥

BE-HA—RS

FaAX  (F)
LoIoUh (FRE-2Bi5)
AY—FLvk3

BE-TILARLAAYT
TZARXAE (S4FP)
J—JLK
7/AavEVD
AYISUh (B)
A7 (82)

— 7 (BR#ER)
<v—aOr  (#k)
JLE7LTOVE (A)
R—/8—TRE— (Bk)
=23y (8)
H-AFvT
LOTR/—

EJ0F

TrLFIY (#K)
H-RArE—
A—/\—A—X
TATRITA+
AILTYRFI)—
AILTIRT) Y
Fa—y7
AIWNTIZUR
AkAVTG
ATIbyTa—X
TIL—=Tvy

ATTE
70
80
60
60
50
20
44
30
30
25
25

300
50
50
30

100
40

100

100

100
20
20
45
40
20
60

110

100
40

100

100

100
50
50

100

100
50
50
50

100

2/4 R—



a—k
30796
31042
31320
31373
31400
32100
32103
32330
32570
32572
33511
33512
33530
33563
33590
33602
34106
34107
34210
34211
34241
34252
34380
34382
34386
34403
34500
34600
34605
34606
34607
34610
34614
34617
34620
34622
34625
34627
34629
34635

B/m

TILAALIL
YHFo 1 k—
ANVFT
BE-FUT
Evoviay
tkraEE
BHOXR
N=_—I TI)L
=T

Tr

FERE

B Dk
LY—DJ7y
INTY
FLhYY
REILRADR
HI{EA
By HL

Fi

<< Y i

Yo x54
LEU(Kg)
St

e
B-YoT7F)7—F
dJuk€7
EXVAL

ATTE
310
10
35
25
30
40
50
60
1000
200
200
3800
480
100
25
50
7200
1300

700
300
32

40
40

50

80
210
2500
1097
20250
12190
20
180
13900
7695
3650
1050
700
8900
1650

3/4 R—



a—k
34710
34820
34826
34860
35003
35004
35086
39909
39910

B/m
SATIKK
EIHYH
Nz ]
a—AhY)
T&E
TELKLY
E&£
L&

T Dt E

AfIE
100
200
100

30

3500
20
200
4068

4/4 R—



