



当日入荷量

切花

セリ日:

2025/12/03

奈良県花き植木農業協同組合

更新日時:

2025/12/03 8:56:31

コード	名称	入荷量
10020	混合・菊	320
10072	黄・ピンポン菊	50
10146	精興光玉 (黄)	80
10147	精興の誠 (白)	400
10208	神馬 (白)	2950
10271	精の一世 (白)	400
10290	精興光源 (黄)	540
10357	精の光彩 (黄)	1840
10361	精興栄山 (黄)	640
10401	精の蛍 (黄)	240
10447	精興明和 (黄)	900
13001	白・小菊	150
13002	黄・小菊	750
13020	混合・小菊	250
13026	黄・赤 混合小菊	90
13065	ひびき (黄)	300
13218	おちば (黄)	250
13283	紅桜岡	150
13677	琉の守札 (黄)	2290
13678	結姫 (赤)	4000
13698	琉の彩美 (赤)	1600
15001	白・スプレー菊	300
15020	混合・スプレー菊	950
15245	シルビア	320
15449	セイシャルム	140
16000	カーネーション	38
16003	赤・カーネ	50
16004	ピンク・カーネ	150
16006	グリーン・カーネ	100
16031	エクセリア	100
16084	マスター	1200
16100	クレオス	50
16171	ムーンライト	100
16312	フォルテ	100
17000	SPカーネ	100
17002	黄・SPカーネ	50
17004	ピンク・SPカーネ	50
17020	混合・SPカーネ	150

コード	名称	入荷量
18000	バラ	70
18002	黄・バラ	80
18003	赤・バラ	60
18004	ピンク・バラ	60
18005	オレンジ・バラ	50
18006	グリーン・バラ	20
18085	アバランチエ	44
18249	エースピンク	30
18276	マンゴーリーバ	30
19004	ピンク・SPバラ	25
19047	サラ	25
20020	混合・ガーベラ	300
20132	チョイズ (赤)	50
20239	レンブラント (赤紫・黒芯)	50
21121	ロジーナレッド3	30
22020	混合・アルストロメリア	100
22120	ブライズメイド (ライトP)	40
22146	ゴールド	100
23081	アバロンピンク	100
25026	カサブランカ (白)	100
25033	シベリア (白)	20
25070	ニンフ (白系複色)	20
25132	マーロン (桃)	45
25161	プレミアムブロンド (白)	40
25217	スーパーマスター (桃)	20
25336	ミラコリ (白)	60
26502	黄・スナップ	110
26567	レジェスノー	100
27040	春の夢	40
27041	アドレナリン (桃)	100
27502	黄・スイトピー	100
27546	スーパーローズ	100
28070	アイアンホワイト	50
28097	カルテットチェリー	50
28100	カルテットマリン	100
28500	チューリップ	100
28529	イルデフランス	50
28566	ストロングG	50
30051	ステラトップローズ	50
30553	ブルーマジック	100

コード	名称	入荷量
30796	アルタイル	310
31042	サザンウインドー	10
31320	ストレチア	35
31373	混合・ダリア	25
31400	ピンクッシュン	30
32100	鉄砲百合	40
32103	日の本	50
32330	ハニーエンジェル	60
32570	ソニア	1000
32572	アンナ	200
33511	オモト・実	200
33512	都の城	3800
33530	レザーファン	480
33563	ハラン	100
33590	アレカヤシ	25
33602	丸葉ルスカス	50
34106	梅こくせん	7200
34107	梅ずあい	1300
34210	榦	9
34211	ぐくり榦	700
34241	サンキライ	300
34252	しきび(Kg)	32
34380	ドラセナ	40
34382	赤ドラ	40
34386	白・サンデリアーナ	50
34403	ゴッドセア	80
34500	ヒペリカム	210
34600	松	2500
34605	若松	1097
34606	枝若松	20250
34607	枝松	12190
34610	五葉松	20
34614	寿松	180
34617	カラゲ松	13900
34620	門松	7695
34622	はねだし	3650
34625	稚児松	1050
34627	棒松	700
34629	松・小芯	8900
34635	松芯	1650

コード	名称	入荷量
34710	さんご水木	100
34820	金こうり柳	200
34826	ドラゴン柳	100
34860	ユーカリ	30
35003	下草	4
35004	下草くくり	3500
35086	玉串	20
39909	加工品	200
39910	その他資材	4068